



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
FAO No.271 of 2024

Divisional Railway Manager, East *Appellant*
Coast Railway, Khordha

Mr. B.S.Rayaguru, Senior Panel Counsel

-versus-

Hemalata Mishra & Anr. *Respondents*

Ms. R.Mohapatra, Advocate

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
12.02.2026

Order No.

07.

1. List on 24th March 2026, as prayed for.
2. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till 24th March 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge